ß OËfJtkAL POINT HERALD, THURSDAY, JUNE 25, 19Ì4
p a
There Are Many
June Events Which
Suggest Pictures
But Non* M o r t
Important Than
The June

campaign contributions and expendi
tures.
It is a codification of the th ree ex
isting federal laws w ith regards to
cam paign expenditures. I t also con
tra in s several new sections.
The m ost significant of these is the j
one which provides th a t no "political
Rev. A. R. Basham ,of Central Point, j re[] or more who spent a very p leasant com m ittee" may use in any s ta te  a
e : : : ; i' k a i , p o i n t  - o k e g o n
YHE DOW HOSPITAL
C O W L E Y  B L O C K
C E N T R A L  P O I N T .  -  ■ O R E G O N .
Or. McMorris M. Dow
P h y sic ia n  and S u r g e o n .
Dr. Lydia S. Dow
O s t e o p a t h i c  P hysic ia n
T e l e p h o n e  M a in  3 8 1 .  Farmer line»: Willow
Spring«, Dear Creek, Tolo, Table Rock, Line
l r> and 29 Kim* two »hurt am! one long.
OR. W. H. HECKMAN
ornci, HOSTEL SUIL01 NO,
CENTRAL POINT. -  -  OREGON
Hours 10:00 a. m. to 1:00 p. m.
N igh t: 7:00 to 8:00 O’clock.
Phones: Office, Main 3x1; Residence,
'la in  23x1; Medford Lin«, Phone 600-R5
ALL CALLS ANSWERED PROMPTLY
DAY OR NIOHT.
JOIIN F. LAWRENCE
I’AACTICAL WATCHMAKER AND JEWELER
1 2 6  East M a i n  S tr a a l .
A!) Work Guaranteed. Medford.
GEORGE M. ROBBERTS
L A W Y E R
Medford National Bank Bldg.
M tifoni, Oregon.
A T E N T S
\  M.I'A111 F INFORM ATION KKFK
If you have  an  invention or a n y  pat -
. I nwtitei.  w r i te  Immediately  to  W. W
WRI3MT n  V uttered  a t to rn ey ,  1 <«*n A
I m  i HI.U . WASHINGTON. I. I .
Keep Your
Animals